(A) Exempt facility bonds, except bonds for airports, docks and wharves, and certain solid waste facilities.

(B) Qualified mortgage bonds.

(C) Qualified small issue bonds.

(D) Qualified student loan bonds.

(E) Qualified redevelopment bonds.

(F)  The nonqualified amount of an issue of governmental bonds (including advance refunds) exceeding fifteen million
dollars ($15,000,000), as provided in Section 141(b)(5) of the Internal Revenue Code (26 U.S.C. Sec. 141(b)(5)).

(8) “Private activity bond limit” means any portion of the state ceiling allocated or transferred to a state agency or local agency
pursuant to this chapter.